
LANCER’S CONVENT 
PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 

Phone no. 40073000 ; EMAIL : admin@lancersconvent.ac.in 
 

BUS ROUTE NO.2 
(PITAMPURA) 

 

S. No. STOP NAME 

MORNING 
TIMINGS AFTERNOON 

TIMINGS 

MONTHLY 
TRANSPORT 
FEE (In  Rs.) P.S. – II III – XII 

1.  QU BLOCK, PITAMPURA 8:15AM 6:40AM 2:15PM  3000 

2.  
QU BLOCK, NEAR KUMAR 

SWEETS, PITAMPURA 
8:16AM 6:41AM 2:16PM  3000 

3.  MUNI MAYA RAM 8:17AM 6:42AM 2:17PM  3000 

4.  MD BLOCK, OPP DAV SCHOOL 8:19AM 6:43AM 2:18PM  3000 

5.  DP BLOCK, PITAMPURA 8:20AM 6:44AM 2:19PM  3000 

6.  
GP BLOCK, NEAR SACHDEVA 

SCHOOL,  PITAMPURA 
8:21AM 6:45AM 2:20PM  3000 

7.  CP BLOCK, PITAMPURA 8:23AM 6:46AM 2:22PM  3000 

8.  
CP BLOCK, NEAR RATH 
WALAMANDIRPITAMPURA 

8:25AM 6:47AM 2:24PM  3000 

9.  
AP BLOCK, NEAR PETROL 

PUMP 
8:26AM 6:48AM 2:26PM  3000 

10.  
SU BLOCK MARKET, NEAR 

MOTHER DAIRY, PITAMPURA 
8:28AM 6:50AM 2:28PM  3000 

11.  POWER HOUSE 8:31AM 6:52AM 2:30PM  3000 

 

 
 

mailto:admin@lancersconvent.ac.in

